
Savage Sacred Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Secchi Cristian (06/3418) 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 1

Vara Lorenzo (06/3912) 1 0 2 4 4 2 4 11 4 2 4 4 3 7 4 1 4 9 4 1

Filardi Matteo (06/3484) 2 1 4 6 2 2 3 4 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 4 2 4 0 0

Romei Jesus (06/3421) 3 0 2 4 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 4

Parreni Francesco (06/3419) 4 1 4 4 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 0

Pecoraro Simone (06/1030) 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Secchi Cristian 06/3418 40 80 2,00

Vara Lorenzo 06/3912 34 41 1,21

Filardi Matteo 06/3484 29 37 1,28

Romei Jesus 06/3421 31 37 1,19

Parreni Francesco 06/3419 20 9 0,45

Pecoraro Simone 06/1030 6 5 0,83

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Banelli Sara (06/3492) 2 5 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 12

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 3 7 4 8 4 1 2 5 4 11 3 8 4 12 4 5 4 9 0 0

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 7

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11

Puliti Leonardo  (06/3733) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 11

Rutigliano Valentina (06/2585) 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Calandra Gabriel (06/3097) 1 2 3 2 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiti David (06/940) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Banelli Sara 06/3492 38 78 2,05

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 32 66 2,06

Poli Adriano 06/1584 34 59 1,74

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 20 50 2,50

Puliti Leonardo 06/3733 17 31 1,82

Rutigliano Valentina 06/2585 11 13 1,18

Calandra Gabriel 06/3097 8 9 1,12

Chiti David 06/940 0 0 0,00

Uni e Tripli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tasselli Alessandro (06/3647) 4 10 4 9 4 12 3 6 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 12

Baldini Filippo (06/3653) 2 5 2 6 1 3 1 3 2 6 1 3 1 2 4 9 4 11 4 10

Targetti Luca Denis (06/3649) 4 8 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 3 4 9 3 2 4 4 0 0 4 9

Fontana Christian (06/3650) 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 11

Martini Sandro (06/3648) 0 0 4 9 4 10 2 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 4 9 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Chiarantini Lapo (06/3787) 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tasselli Alessandro 06/3647 39 92 2,36

Baldini Filippo 06/3653 22 58 2,64

Targetti Luca Denis 06/3649 26 41 1,58

Fontana Christian 06/3650 26 40 1,54

Martini Sandro 06/3648 17 37 2,18

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 13 28 2,15

Chiarantini Lapo 06/3787 17 27 1,59

Team Antani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minghella Vincenzo (06/3806) 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 2

Agalliu Faik (06/2729) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 5 4 1 4 7 4 8 4 2

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 2

Mangani Andrea (06/131) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mancini Sara 06/1611 20 41 2,05

Minghella Vincenzo 06/3806 36 40 1,11

Agalliu Faik 06/2729 32 28 0,88

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 24 26 1,08

Mangani Andrea 06/131 8 18 2,25

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 20 14 0,70

Catoio Federico 06/1115 0 0 0,00



Barock Original

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donato Antonio (06/3379) 4 1 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 10

Messina Leonardo (06/3378) 4 4 4 3 0 0 3 2 2 4 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 0 0 2 6 4 7 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Guarducci Elena  (06/3915) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 3 0

Cecconi Matteo (06/148) 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Tofani Leonardo (06/3457) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4

Montagni Vittorio (06/3462) 4 8 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borella Ettore (06/3465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 1 4 1 4 2 4 2 0 0

Meneguzzo Paolo (06/3375) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donato Antonio 06/3379 40 64 1,60

Messina Leonardo 06/3378 25 33 1,32

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 9 20 2,22

Guarducci Elena 06/3915 23 20 0,87

Cecconi Matteo 06/148 14 19 1,36

Tofani Leonardo 06/3457 16 19 1,19

Montagni Vittorio 06/3462 8 15 1,88

Borella Ettore 06/3465 19 6 0,32

Meneguzzo Paolo 06/3375 6 5 0,83

Darts Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardi Tommaso (06/1078) 4 9 2 2 2 3 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6

Tinnirello Gian Marco (06/1083) 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 0 4 4 4 3 2 3

Toccafondi Edoardo (06/3758) 4 5 4 8 2 4 2 2 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cerbai Lucrezia (06/1521) 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 8 4 2 2 5 4 0 4 4

Arrighini Simone (06/1102) 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4

Panichi Gabriele (06/1299) 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 8

Ballotti Francesco (06/1912) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantini Cesare (06/3759) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardi Tommaso 06/1078 36 51 1,42

Tinnirello Gian Marco 06/1083 34 46 1,35

Toccafondi Edoardo 06/3758 24 42 1,75

Cerbai Lucrezia 06/1521 32 34 1,06

Arrighini Simone 06/1102 14 31 2,21

Panichi Gabriele 06/1299 20 26 1,30

Ballotti Francesco 06/1912 0 0 0,00

Cantini Cesare 06/3759 0 0 0,00


